A DE LA CREAT	•··· •·· •·· •·· •·· •·· •·· •·· •·· •·						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details							
File #:	19-1	075 V	ersion:	1	Name:	7,160,000 Confirming the sa	le 2019-A Bond
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/24	/2019			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	8/8/2	2019			Final action	: 8/8/2019	
Title:	Resolution confirming the sale, determining rates of interest and other details and levying taxes in connection with not to exceed \$7,160,000 aggregate principal amount of General Obligation Corporate Purpose Bonds, Series 2019-A, of the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.						
Sponsors:	Paul Medinger						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Amended Resolution by Council 8-8-19, 2. Winning Bid signed 8-13-19, 3. Resolution, 4. Short Circuit approval 7-24-2019, 5. Post-Sale Schedules 8-8-2019, 6. Bid Tab 8-8-2019						
Date	Ver.	Action By			ŀ	Action	Result
8/8/2019	1	Common Co	ouncil		ŀ	ADOPTED	
8/8/2019	1	Common Co	ouncil		ŀ	AMENDED	Pass
8/8/2019	1	Common Co	ouncil		ŀ	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
8/1/2019	1	Finance & F	Personne	l Cor	nmittee F	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPT	ED Pass